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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-      9.4
-      1.2
       0.0

-      3.1
       0.0
      49.9

 6,331
 2,871

 0

 11,877
 0

 1,052

 6,990
 2,905

 0

 12,254
 0

 702

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  25,992

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 9,202

 12,929

 9,895

 12,956

-      7.0

-      0.2

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 361,346

 272,126

 0

 359,847
 1,499

 271,599
 527

 0
 0

-     10.7
-     32.7

-      1.4
       1.3

       0.0
       0.0

 736,033
 3,021

 543,812
 1,071

 0
 0

 824,666
 4,489

 551,474
 1,057

 0
 0

 376,186
 1,522

 272,213
 544

 0
 0

 377,708

 272,757

 0

 739,054

 544,883

 0

 829,155

 552,531

 0

-     10.9

-      1.4

       0.0

 18,208  19,244 -      5.4
 3,923  3,607        8.8

 22,131  22,851 -      3.2Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 3,790
 71

 4,201
 33

-      9.8
     115.2

Non-Commercial:

 27,085 -      4.0

 3,861  4,234 -      8.8Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  608,137  619,878  1,333,728 -      7.9 1,228,015
 292,014  292,233  582,824        0.2 584,247International

Total - Commercial  900,151  912,111  1,812,262  1,916,552 -      5.4

Total - Non-Commercial  6,282  6,711  12,993  13,698 -      5.1

 12,930
 63

 13,639
 59

-      5.2
       6.8

 6,654
 57

 6,276
 6

Grand Total - Passengers  1,825,255  1,930,250 -      5.4 918,822 906,433

Total - Air Carrier  633,472  650,465  1,283,937  1,381,686 -      7.1

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  266,679  261,646  528,325  534,866 -      1.2

Domestic
International
Transborder

 246,791
 0

 19,888

 242,170
 0

 19,476

 488,961
 0

 39,364

 504,573
 0

 30,293

-      3.1
       0.0

      29.9

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 352
 81

 8,436
 13,024

 295
 568

 9,323
 13,296

 206
 11

 4,266
 8,145

 146
 70

 4,170
 4,879

      19.4
-     85.7

-      9.5
-      2.0

 433

 21,460

 862

 22,619

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 218

 12,411

 216

 9,049

-     49.8

-      5.1

Grand Total - Cargo  21,893  23,481 12,629 9,264 -      6.8

 8,788  9,618 4,472 4,316Domestic
 13,105  13,863

-      8.6
-      5.5 8,156 4,949

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -


